
Intramural Basketball, Gavin Meeks
gmeeks@wscloud.org
Japanese Study Group, Ana Correia
acorreia@wscloud.org
Junior State of America, TBA
Link Crew, Jason Wood,
jwood@wscloud.org, Lauren Himmel,
lhimmel@wscloud.org
Music Industry Club, Mo Stofko
mstofko@wscloud.org
Muslim Student Association, Avanti
Vaidya, avaidya@wscloud.org
Principal’s Advisory Council, Aric
Thomas, athomas@wscloud.org
Project MORE, TBA
REACH Buddies, Brian Morlan,
bmorlan@wscloud.org, Courtney
DelRosso, cdelrosso@wscloud.org
Roots & Shoots/Empty Bowl/Clay Club,
Julie Woodrow, jwoodrow@wscloud.org
Senior Project, Josie Stubenrauch
jstubenrauch@wscloud.org
Sailing Club, Jamie Jones
Ski Club, Ben Berens,
bberens@wscloud.org, John Patch,
jpatch@wscloud.org
Society of Women Engineers, Todd
Deisher, tdeisher@wscloud.org, Jon
Baird, jbaird@wscloud.org, Adam
Schmidt, aschmidt@wscloud.org
Sports Medicine Club, Dyanne Lewis,
dklewis@wscloud.org
Student Athletic Leadership Board
Jeff Todd, jtodd@wscloud.org

Thespian Society, Daniel Robey
drobey@wscloud.org
Wolves for Cubs, Abby Zimmerman
abby.zimmerman@hotmail.com
Wor-Bots Robotics, Jon Baird
jbaird@wscloud.org
Workin’ Wizards (Dirt Dudes) Mike
Brown, mbrown@wscloud.org
Yoga Club, Chelsey Hundertpfund,
chundertpfund@wscloud.org

PUBLICATIONS
Panoply (Literary Magazine) Marly
Hittepole, mhittepole@wscloud.org
The Ravine (New Magazine),
Kiara Kelso, kkelso@wscloud.org
The Sentinel (Yearbook), Blake Balogh,
bbalogh@wscloud.org
WKHS News (Video News Team),
Jon Baird, jbaird@wscloud.org
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